
March - April 2024 Lector Schedule 
 
Saturday, March 2, 6 PM    Tim Kulhanek       
Sunday, March 3, 8:30 AM    Janet Glaser 
      
Saturday, March 9, 6 PM    Ashley Glueck      
Sunday, March 10, 8:30 AM    Robert Wilde       
              
Saturday, March 16, 6 PM    M J Sturges       
Sunday, March 17, 8:30 AM    Pat Willis  
        
Saturday, March 23, 6 PM    Dwain Dungen        
Sunday, March 24, 8:30 AM    Mark Glaser 
 
Thursday, March 28, 6 pm Holy Thursday  Sharon Heinson      
Friday, March 29, 3 pm Good Friday  Tim Kulhanek 
      
Saturday, March 30, 6 PM Holy Saturday  Pat Willis     
Sunday, March 31, 8:30 AM Easter Sunday  Janet Glaser   
 
Saturday, April 6, 6 PM      Dwain Dungen     
Sunday, April 7, 8:30 AM    Robert Wilde           
               
Saturday, April 13, 6 PM    Ashley Glueck     
Sunday, April 14, 8:30 AM    M J Sturges    
         
Saturday, April 20, 6 PM    Robert Wilde      
Sunday, April 21, 8:30 AM    Mark Glaser 
 
Saturday, April 27, 6 PM    Tim Kulhanek 
Sunday, April 28, 8:30 AM    Sharon Heinsohn  
 
Saturday, March 2 & April 6, 8 am    Sharon Heinsohn 
Tuesday evenings, 6 pm     Tim Kulhanek 
Wednesday mornings, 8 am     Janet & Mark Glaser 
Thursday evenings 6 pm     M J Sturges 
Friday mornings, 8 am     Dewayne & Adeline Dvorak    
           
NOTE:  If you cannot serve your appointed time, please make arrangements for another minister to substitute for you. 
 
Dwain Dungen   979-732-1557  dwaindungen@sbcglobal.net 
Janet Glaser   832-368-7925  mjglaser4417@sbcglobal.net 
Mark Glaser   281-686-4338  mjglaser4417@sbcglobal.net 
Ashley Glueck   979-732-0559  ashleyglueck@gmail.com 
Sharon Heinsohn  713-397-0446  srheinsohn@gmail.com 
Tim Kulhanek   979-732-4065   
M J Sturges   979-732-4616  mj_sturges@yahoo.com 
Robert Wilde   979-877-4456  rjwilde@industryinet.com 
Pat Willis   979-251-2401  pgw1953@yahoo.com 
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